
cottura
mq 5.30

soggiorno
mq 12.20

bagno
mq 4.85

camera
mq 13.80

passaggio
comune

PIANTA
PIANO TERRA

dis.
mq 5.04

cortile comune
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camera
mq 15.56

bagno
mq 8.28

sogg/cucina
mq 19.15

balcone
mq 6.04

altra proprietà

PIANTA
PIANO PRIMO

90 23
0

80 15
0
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80
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80
150

90
150

80 90

dis.
mq 2.00
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80
70

80
70

80
70

80
70

80 70

80 70

soffitta
mq 26,25

soffitta
mq 19.97

altra proprietà

PIANTA
PIANO SECONDO
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